7:00 a.m.

7:30 a.m.

8:15 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

11:40 a.m.

Jeans, denim wear, tee shirts, athletic wear, tank, halter or jogging tops, untucked shirts, collared shirts
unbuttoned more than one button or 2 inches from the neckline, wrinkled clothing, shorts, baseball caps, spandex,

The Philadelphia Endocrine Society Series

Academic Year 2024-2025

ANNUAL FALL SYMPOSIUM - BONE
Saturday, November 16, 2024
7:00 a.m. — 12:00 Noon

The Union League of Philadelphia,
140 S. Broad Street, Philadelphia, PA 19102

Registration and Exhibits
Welcome coffee served in Exhibit Room/Area

Breakfast Buffet

Kathryn Dahir, MD
Professor of Medicine,
Vanderbilt University

Topic: Rare Bone Diseases

Naim Maalouf, MD

Professor of Medicine

UT Southwestern Medical Center

Topic: Medical Management of Kidney Stones

Break and Exhibits

Felicia Cosman, MD

Professor of Medicine

Columbia University College of Physicians & Surgeons

Topic: Sequence of Treatments for Osteoporosis and Beyond
Bisphosphonates

Wrap up and Discussion

for men and comparable attire for women.

FAILURE TO BE ADMITTED TO THE VENUE:

leggings, extremely short hemlines, sneakers, extremely casual or beach wear.

PARKING: The Midtown Parking Garage is directly across the street. There are several other garages and lots in

the area.

The Union League of Philadelphia DRESS CODE: Collared shirt, pressed slacks

PLEASE REFRAIN FROM WEARING THE FOLLOWING AS MAY RESULT IN



