

The Philadelphia Endocrine Society Series Academic Year 2024-2025

ANNUAL FALL SYMPOSIUM - BONE Saturday, November 16, 2024 7:00 a.m. – 12:00 Noon The Union League of Philadelphia, 140 S. Broad Street, Philadelphia, PA 19102

7:00 a.m.	Registration and Exhibits Welcome coffee served in Exhibit Room/Area
7:30 a.m .	Breakfast Buffet
8:15 a.m.	Kathryn Dahir, MD Professor of Medicine, Vanderbilt University Topic: Rare Bone Diseases
9:15 a.m.	Naim Maalouf, MD Professor of Medicine UT Southwestern Medical Center Topic: Medical Management of Kidney Stones
10:15 a.m.	Break and Exhibits
10:40 a.m.	Felicia Cosman, MD Professor of Medicine Columbia University College of Physicians & Surgeons Topic: Sequence of Treatments for Osteoporosis and Beyond Bisphosphonates
11·10 a m	Wran up and Discussion

11:40 a.m. Wrap up and Discussion



The Union League of Philadelphia DRESS CODE: Collared shirt, pressed slacks for men and comparable attire for women.

PLEASE REFRAIN FROM WEARING THE FOLLOWING AS MAY RESULT IN FAILURE TO BE ADMITTED TO THE VENUE:

Jeans, denim wear, tee shirts, athletic wear, tank, halter or jogging tops, untucked shirts, collared shirts unbuttoned more than one button or 2 inches from the neckline, wrinkled clothing, shorts, baseball caps, spandex, leggings, extremely short hemlines, sneakers, extremely casual or beach wear.

PARKING: The Midtown Parking Garage is directly across the street. There are several other garages and lots in the area.